
Swarna Jayanti Rajdhani Express/12957 - Raj - WR 
MSH/Mahesana Junction to NDLS/New Delhi 

11h 33m - 849 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBI Sabarmati Junction 19:05 1 1 0 0 55 WR
2 SBIB Sabarmati BG 19:08 19:09 1m 1 1 0 82 55 WR
3 MSH Mahesana Junction 19:55 19:57 2m 2,3 1 63 57 93 WR
4 PNU Palanpur Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 1 1 128 95 231 WR
5 ABR Abu Road 21:40 21:45 5m 1 1 180 94 262 NWR
6 FA Falna 22:48 22:50 2m 2 1 279 92 283 NWR
7 AII Ajmer Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 1 2 485 90 482 NWR
8 JP Jaipur Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 1 2 620 73 428 NWR
9 GGN Gurgaon 06:24 06:26 2m 2 2 880 73 214 NR
10 DEC Delhi Cantt. 06:40 06:42 2m 2 2 897 19 217 NR
11 NDLS New Delhi 07:30 1 2 912 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (20:39)

May 22 2024 (20:39)

1

1


